


Name of scheme BE RE BE RE BE RE BE RE BE RE

Plan

Film Production 800 600 850 350 400 600 1000 1000 1000

Exhibition of children's film in Schools 100 30 250 170 50 50 110 110 74

National / International Film Festival 350 195 275 275 300 300 260 260 205

TOTAL  (A) 1250 825 1375 795 750 950 1370 1370 1279 0

Non-Plan

Establishment / Salary Exps 263 220 270 274 298 298 310 310 320

TOTAL  (B) 263 220 270 274 298 298 310 310 320

GRAND TOTAL  (A+B) 1513 1045 1645 1069 1048 1248 1680 1680 1599 0

SR NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

SALARY DETAILS OF CFSI STAFF (AS ON 01.01.2017)

68,243

45,999

23,142

GROSS

1,61,662

66,963

65,125

1,900

4,600

4,800

4,200

GRADE PAY

10,000

4,800

SR.STENOGRAPHER

DEEPA  RASAM

JR. HINDI TRANSLATOR

MAHENDRA KHANDEKAR

TYPIST-CLERK

NAME & DESIGNATION

SHRAVAN KUMAR

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

ANAMMA DEVASSY

C.S. TO CHAIRPERSON

 N.N.KULKARNI 

ASSTT.ADMN.OFFICER 

KASTURI MONE

The budgetary allocations under various Plan schemes and Non-Plan from FY 2013-14 to 2017-18

 (` in lakhs)

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18
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42,619

55,457

53,806

54,330

53,440

61,404

41,284

39,313

77,806

67,561

58,653

49,602

20,949

20,949

20,372

36,054

30,069

22,154

4,200

4,600

4,200

4,200

4,800

4,200

4,200

4,200

2,800

2,800

1,800

4,600

4,600

1,800

1,800

1,800

2,000

1,900

ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER

VILASINI PARAB 

ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER

G.P.DHEKALE  

ASSTT.CAMERAMAN

AJAY CHAVAN   

ASSTT.EDITOR

M.M.HERKAL 

DIST.OFFICER

PRAMOD ALPHANSO 

ACCOUNTS ASSTT.

VIJAY SAKPAL     

ACCOUNTS ASSTT.

JAISINGH RAJPUT  

ASSTT.OFFICER(PROD)

SUDHIR TARKAR 

ACCOUNTS OFFICER

SMITA DAUDKHANE 

ASSTT.ACCTS OFFICER

PRAVIN SAWARDEKAR

ACCOUNTS ASSTT.

AMINA SARGORAH 

MULTI TASKING STAFF

SAMPAT P GHODEKAR

MULTI TASKING STAFF

AMIT LADKE

MULTI TASKING STAFF

RAJESH GOHIL 

MULTI TASKING STAFF

NITIN BHANDE    

DESPATCH CLERK

NITISH DHADWAD

MULTI TASKING STAFF

AKSHAY V MHASHILKAR

P.R.NANDGAONKAR 



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

30000

7700

251386TOTAL

Details of contractual staff working in CFSI  (as on 1.1.17)

Monthly Contractual Payment

71843

71843

30000

20000

20000

Marketing & Production Head

Stenographer

Typist Clerk

Driver

Distribution Asst.

Sweeper

TOTAL

Name of Employee

Ms.Amirbanu Sumnani

Post

Administrative Officer

31,274

36,080

16,45,629

33,868

35,687

48,121

22,513

63,036

51,108

29,508

31,196

26,282

4,200

2,400

2,000

4,200

2,400

2,000

2,400

1,900

4,600

2,800

1,900

PROJECTOR OPERATOR

A.MANNAIYA  

MULTI TASKING STAFF

PROJECTOR OPERATOR

SURESH SAH  

MULTI TASKING STAFF

V.S.AGILA                 

ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER

S.DEVRAJ

TYPIST-CLERK

D.S.NEGI   

DISTRIBUTION OFFICER

ASHOK KUMAR  

ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER

SONU

INSPECTOR €

R.V.GODSE

GODOWN KEEPER

SHEFALI SAMNANI

DIST.ASSTT.

SWATI DHEKALE

PROJECTOR OPERATOR

JITENDRA KENI 

Mr. Suraj Negi (working in Delhi office)  

Ms.Madhu Boricha

Ms.Madhura Shettye

Mr.Mahesh Kumar

Ms. Shruti Shrivastava

Ms.Sonam Rajput
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