The CFSI also receives grants under the scheme "Exhibition of Films in Municipal Schools." This allocation is spent on free screening of film shows organized in collaboration with various governmental & non - governmental agencies - and the operational expenses are met out of the budgetary allocations under the scheme. Over 30 lakh children every year from all over India, especially mofusil areas are beneficiaries of the scheme. The films are shown in theatres & school halls free of cost.

## Details in respect of the information held in Electronic Media.

All details of CFSI are available on website 'www.cfsindia.org'

Details of facilities available to citizen for obtaining information, including the working hours of a library or reading room if maintained for Public use.

No such facilities like library or reading room are provided by CFSI. We maintain a film library where the films can be borrowed by individual or school shows on payment of hire charges. VCD's/DVD's are available on sale for private viewing.

Names, Designation and other Particulars of the public information officers.

1. Appellate Authority

Dr. Shravan Kumar, I.R.S. Chief Executive Officer Ph: 022 23526798 Email: ceo@cfsindia.org

2. Public Information Officer

Ms. Amirbanu Sumnani

Administrative Officer (Addl. Charge), Remove

CFSI Mumbai

Ph: 022 2353 8592

Email: admin@cfsindia.org

3. Asst. Public Information Officer:

-> Smt. V.S. Agila Shri D. Ramchandran

Distribution Officer

-> Asstt. Distribution Obticen

CFSI Chennal

Ph: 044 24981159

Email: cfsichennai@cfsindia.org

4. Asst. Public Information Officer

Shri. Dinesh Negi Distribution Officer CFSI, New Delhi,

Ph: 011 - 24363186

Email: cfsidefhi@cfsindla.org

## The budgetary allocations under various Plan schemes and Non-Plan from FY 2013-14 to 2017-18

(`in lakhs)

Name of scheme	BE	RE	BE	RE	BE	RE	BE	RE	BÈ	RE
	2013		201	4-15	2015	5-16	201	6-17	201	7-18
Plan										
Film Production	800	600	850	350	400	600	1000	1000	1000	
Exhibition of children's film in Schools	100	30	250	170	50	50	110	110	74	
National / International Film Festival	350	195	275	275	300	300	260	260	205	
TOTAL (A)	1250	825	1375	795	750	950	1370	1370	1279	0
Non-Plan										
Establishment / Salary Exps	263	220	270	274	298	298	310	310	320	
TOTAL (B)	263	220	270	274	298	298	310	310	320	
	•	•			•					
GRAND TOTAL (A+B)	1513	1045	1645	1069	1048	1248	1680	1680	1599	0

SALARY DETAILS OF CFSI STAFF (AS ON 01.01.2017)				
SR NO	NAME & DESIGNATION	GRADE PAY	GROSS	
		·		
1	SHRAVAN KUMAR	10,000	1,61,662	
	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER			
2	ANAMMA DEVASSY	4,800	66,963	
	C.S. TO CHAIRPERSON			
3	N.N.KULKARNI	4,600	65,125	
	ASSTT.ADMN.OFFICER			
4	KASTURI MONE	4,800	68,243	
	SR.STENOGRAPHER			
5	DEEPA RASAM	4,200	45,999	
	JR. HINDI TRANSLATOR			
6	MAHENDRA KHANDEKAR	1,900	23,142	
	TYPIST-CLERK			

7	P.R.NANDGAONKAR	2,000	36,054
	MULTI TASKING STAFF		
8	NITIN BHANDE	1,900	30,069
	DESPATCH CLERK		
9	NITISH DHADWAD	1,800	22,154
	MULTI TASKING STAFF		
10	AKSHAY V MHASHILKAR	1,800	20,949
	MULTI TASKING STAFF		
11	SAMPAT P GHODEKAR	1,800	20,949
	MULTI TASKING STAFF		
12	AMIT LADKE	1,800	20,372
	MULTI TASKING STAFF		
13	RAJESH GOHIL	4,600	67,561
	ACCOUNTS OFFICER		
14	SMITA DAUDKHANE	4,600	58,653
	ASSTT.ACCTS OFFICER		
15	PRAVIN SAWARDEKAR	4,200	49,602
	ACCOUNTS ASSTT.		
16	AMINA SARGORAH	2,800	41,284
	ACCOUNTS ASSTT.		
17	VIJAY SAKPAL	2,800	39,313
	ACCOUNTS ASSTT.		
18	JAISINGH RAJPUT	4,800	77,806
	ASSTT.OFFICER(PROD)		
19	SUDHIR TARKAR	4,200	54,330
	ASSTT.CAMERAMAN		
20	AJAY CHAVAN	4,200	53,440
	ASSTT.EDITOR		
21	M.M.HERKAL	4,600	61,404
	DIST.OFFICER		
22	PRAMOD ALPHANSO	4,200	42,619
	ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER		
23	VILASINI PARAB	4,200	55,457
	ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER		
24	G.P.DHEKALE	4,200	53,806

	PROJECTOR OPERATOR		
25	JITENDRA KENI	2,800	29,508
	INSPECTOR€		
26	R.V.GODSE	1,900	31,196
	GODOWN KEEPER		
27	SHEFALI SAMNANI	2,400	26,282
	DIST.ASSTT.		
28	SWATI DHEKALE	1,900	22,513
	TYPIST-CLERK		
29	D.S.NEGI	4,600	63,036
	DISTRIBUTION OFFICER		
30	ASHOK KUMAR	4,200	51,108
	ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER		
31	SONU	2,400	33,868
	PROJECTOR OPERATOR		
32	SURESH SAH	2,000	35,687
	MULTI TASKING STAFF		
33	V.S.AGILA	4,200	48,121
	ASSTT.DIST.OFFICER		
34	S.DEVRAJ	2,400	31,274
	PROJECTOR OPERATOR		
35	A.MANNAIYA	2,000	36,080
	MULTI TASKING STAFF		
	TOTAL		16,45,629

	Details of contractual staff working in CFSI (as on 1.1.17)					
Sr. No.	Name of Employee	Post	<b>Monthly Contractual Payment</b>			
1	Ms.Amirbanu Sumnani	Administrative Officer	71843			
2	Ms. Shruti Shrivastava	Marketing & Production Head	71843			
3	Ms.Sonam Rajput	Stenographer	30000			
4	Ms.Madhura Shettye	Typist Clerk	20000			
5	Mr.Mahesh Kumar	Driver	20000			
6	Mr. Suraj Negi (working in Delhi office)	Distribution Asst.	30000			
7	Ms.Madhu Boricha	Sweeper	7700			
	TOTAL					